lav3

Nr
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NM Junior 1997 Vang
Offisielle resultater Gutter 16 ar 10km Klassisk

Navn

Klubb

12
13
14
15

16
17

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37

39
40

41

43
44

47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55

56

055035
56876
55212
306001
055886

058011
054989
60665
60084
55489

055900
57163
055561
55221
055786

058930
61737
55143
67882
55532

055099
057984
67145
55190
058007

055201
056489
060108
56139

055721

55385
064910
057935
061670
55784

55799
056203
059587
55163
56155

55387
059495
59983
058286
056829

067752
056583
065365
60099
56045

54936
55242
55462
60151
055468

055038

733
770
734
763
682

696
658
706
675
692

670
667
719
690
709

712
656
635
787
647

729
767
745
686
713

736
716
665
750
754

700
653
740
743
749

677
748
650
655
735

756
710
626
764
678

122
630
751
785
772

720

Leif Petter Buan
Espen Harald Bjerke
Hans Martin Gjedrem
Stig Rune Kveen
Lars Bergerud

Tore Sand-Hanssen
Jorolf Withbro
Jostein H Vinjerui
Ole Thoresen
Kenneth Skaarud

Lars Rgen

Lars W Hggnes

Sven Tore Tgrres
Arnstein Solbrekker
Espen Emanuelsen

John Bjgrgard

Jan Mohr Sunde

Tor Halvor Bolkesjg
Jostein Eidsmo

Tor Erik Schjellerud

Kristian Hanssen
Stig Anders Pedersen
Geir Atle Heggland
Simen Halsa Bakken
Hakon Strand

Ivar Nastad

P4l Kristian Rygg
Nils Arne Klever
Lars Krogsveen
Eirik Bjerregaard

Frode Isaksen
Sigmund Vinsnesbakk
Eirik Regnning

Stian Birkelund
Erland Lundby

Knut Anders Hatlen
Alexander Os
Jgrgen Gregnli Gran
Morten Melgard
Richard Thomassen

Espen Berntsen

Torkil Nersund
Andreas B Kristensen
Frode Korsmo

@ivind Arnes Johansen

Martin Mgller

Arne Pettersen

Dag Jgrgen Fiskum
Birger Lgype

Ole Andreas Johnsen

Jann Post

Stig Hansen

Oddgeir Furu

Martin Brattland
Runar Emberland Lien

Tore Fossmo

Svene IL

NTG/Sgre Al IL
MVS/Valldal IL
MVS/Dombas IL
Norderhov UIL

Mjgndalen IF
Rennebu IL
Dyre Vaa
HSG/Rga IL
Harestua IL

IK Rindals Troll
Jevnaker IF
Rgros IL
NTG/@stbygda IL
Nordli IL

Haltdalen IL
Njard
Sauland
Sauland
Vind IL

MVS/Drevja IL

IL Siso

Sannidal
NTG/Sgr-Fron IL
NNS/Lyngen/Karnes IL

Egge IL

Henning IL

IL Runar
Ringebu-Favang Skiklub
Krgdsherad IL

Sannidal
Singsas IL
Skogn IL
IL Skrim
Hurdal IL

Stranda IL

Fauske IL

Indergy IL

Hoybraten og Stovner
NNS/SOIL-Ski/Senja

IL Jutul
Leirfjord IL
NTG/Fossum IF
NTG/Nzroset IL
Hilstad IL

NTG/Geilo IL
Ballangen IL
Harran IL

IL Vestringen
Nes Ski

Skimt SK
Rausand IL
Grga IL
Nes Ski
Sauda IL

IL Nor

31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31

31
31
31
31
31

31
32
32

32

32
32
32
32
32

32.
.25
.27
.28
.31

32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32

32.
.44
.53
.55
.57

32
32
32
32

32
32
32

33.

.12
.16
.19
.22
31.

24

.24
.33
.44
.49
.51

.52
.56
.56
.57
.58

.59
.09
.10
32.
.13

11

.13
.13
.16
.20
.23

24

.33
.35
.35
.38
.39

.40
.40
.41
.42
.42

42

.57
.58
.59
33.
33.

02
05

06

.07
.11
.14
.17
.19

=R e e

.19
.28
.39
.44
.46

R e e

.47
.51
.51
.52
.53

R e e

.54
.04
.05
.06
.08

DN

.08
.08
.11
.15
.18

NN DNDDNDN

.19
.20
.22
.23
.26

NN DNDDNDN

.28
.30
.30
.33
.34

DD DN

.35
.35
.36
.37
.37

DD DNDDN

.37
.39
.48
.50
.52

DD DNDDNDDN

.52
.53
.54
.57
.00

w N NN
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57
58
59

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72

76

78

80

81
82
83

86
87
88
89
90

92

94
95

96
97
98
99

101

103
104
105

106
107
108

110

112
113
114
115

059563
056012
055362
60550

55384
056141
58137
60624
056230

55298
55806
63212
057398
056322

059967
55590
059713
060133
55377

060678
055554
60604
56605
055734

59927
055228
055522
060246
55679

58430
055431
064262
055307
56083

055267
55013
056347
55087
056061

57882
55746
61133
057026
63026

58836
56447
56206
56956
055817

058037
61877

056092
055534
055961

55411
056919
55442
55515
057788

646
631
668
698

758
777
746
625
691

639
769
648
622
660

693
674
711
728
759

672
685
651
717
731

697
780
727
752
757

649
643
673
779
695

701
629
718
724
730

645
657
778
663
765

666
689
773
669
705

723
659
714
771
624

683
725
652
775
783

Tor Yngve Vaeng
Henning Andersen
Roger Ovesen

Lars Chr Brandstad

Knut-Tore Aspas
Kristian Stener
Kristian Sgrli

Kjetil Forseth

Tomas Olsen

Magnus Solberg
Thomas Schgyen
Geir Halvor Lgyte
Herman Hgrsand
Nils Petter Rabbe

Andreas Wirsching
Hakon Erik Hansen
Kenneth Andre Olsen
Odd Erik Bakka
Jonas Paulsen

Ole Jermstad
Vebjgrn Knotten
Even T Paulsen
Rune Nordgard
Arild Moen

Leif Morten Hamre
@Jystein Sund
Eivind Langseth
Hans Kristian Tveit
Anders B @ksenholt

Asgeir Larsen

Eirik Spillum

Bjgrn Helge Skurtveit
Havard Garberg

Arne J Valen Sendstad

Svein Jorde
Kay-Arne Randen
Nils Anders Nakjem
Even Henningsen
Lars Jsteras

Petter Jgrgensen
Havard Nordlie

Terje Lundby

Jon Robert Martinsen
Dag Solvang Buhagen

Ole Petter Kjerstad
Daniel Ulverud
Eirik Kjus Aahlin
Christian Kjeksli
Sigbjgrn Eik-Nes

Andreas K Hanssen
Anstein Rognstad
Bgrge Leiren
Thomas M Robertsen
Einar L Hauglid

Hermann Leithe
Anders Johan Almas
Andre Vaage-Nielsen
Rolf Lindbeck
Kristian Hoaas
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Unglyn IL
Orkdal IL
Byasen IL
Ringebu-Favang Skiklub

Fossum IF

Osen IL

Rustad IL

IL Vestringen
NNS/Gratangen IL

Tormod Skilag
Nes Ski
Nissedal
Ilseng IL
Rgldal IL

Fana IL

Pystre Slidre IL
Tromsdalen UIL
Gjerstad IL

Ski og fotb.kl. Lyn

Leiradal IL
Strindheim IL
@ystre Slidre IL
Hurdal IL
MVS/Hommelvik IL

Barums Verk IF
Neroset IL
Roros IL
Uskedalen IL
Gjerpen

Pystre Slidre IL
Gol IL

Jolster

Nidelv IL
Gjerdrum IL

Gol IL

Heidal Skilag
Svarstad IL
IL Jutul
Harran IL

Follo SK

Enebakk IF

@stre Toten Skilag
Spydeberg IL
Strgmmen&Lillestregm SK

Gjerdrum IL

Kjelséds IL
HSG/Hakadal IL
Hgybraten og Stovner
Sauda IL

Valnesfjord IL
Moen Sp.kl.
Norheimsund IL
Batsfjord SK
Seljeskog IL

Moen Sp.kl.
Syril
Relingen SK
Fossum IF
Alta IF

33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

33.
.01
.01
.04
.05

34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

07
09
10
10

10
11
14
19
20

23
24
26
31
32

39
40
40
40
40

42
42
43
43
44

45
47
48
48
48

51
52
54
57
59

59

.06
.08
.09
.12
.12

.19
.19
.20
.24
.26

.33
.34
.35
.35
.37

.37
.39
.42
.45
.46

.02
.04
.05
.05

w w w w

.05
.06
.09
.14
.15

wwwww

.18
.19
.21
.26
.27

W wwww

.34
.35
.35
.35
.35

W wwww

.37
.37
.38
.38
.39

wwwww

.40
.42
.43
.43
.43

wwwww

.46
.47
.49
.52
.54

wwwww

.54
.56
.56
.59
.00

W ww W

.01
.03
.04
.07
.07

B D D

.14
.14
.15
.19
.21

B

.28
.29
.30
.30
.32

B D D

.32
.34
.37
.40
.41

B D DD
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116
117
118
119

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131

133
134
135

137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152

059333
055239
064073
59984

054982

1828036
54958
55895
054985
055151

055706
57311
064212
055158
55614

55413
55396
058360
055098
056207

62112

055914
055252
056839
061396

054980
055444
055599
56046
61290

055026
55447
057025
55340
057024

55227
55548

786
755
760
633
774

654
703
621
664
636

788
753
641
688
737

644
781
741
687
671

776
738
782
742
726

662
637
715
627
638

640
762
632
676
681

661
744

Magnus Grimeland
Geir Arne Almas
Frode Balchen
Einar Hansen
Audun D Pedersen

Trond V Lamgy

Bjgrn Kr Bratlie
Andreas Barth

Ole Petter Gravningen
Haakon Aas

Eirik Bolstad
Hallgrim Hansegard
Remi Andre Mjelde
Per Anders Nervik
Arve Hellum

Thomas Nestad Moe
Martin Skogheim Liane
Arnt Pettersen

Morten Auset

gyvind Karlsen

Johannes Fougner Rg
Kristian Fossmo

Jon Flydal

Ola Magnus Laugaland
Roger Daniloff

Vegard Kjendli
Erlend Ulstad
Dag Andre Nilsen
Espen Selboskar
Atle Ekenberg

Lars Edvard Bergdal
Torbjern Houge
Kenneth Hansen

Frank Jernberg Larsen
Lars Olesen

Einar Bjarko
Lars Halvard Aschim
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IL Vinn

Stgren SpKl
Oddersja/Sirdal Ski
Berums Verk IF
Medkila Skilag

Medkila Skilag
Hegybrdten og Stovner
LYN

Botne Skiklubb
Byasen IL

Kvalgysletta Skilag
@ystre Slidre IL
Ostergy IL

Ranheim Skiklubb
Moen Sp.kl.

Sgre Al IL

Sannidal

Harstad og Omegn Langr
Byasen IL

Malselv IL

IL Heming

IL Leik
Kvalgysletta Skilag
IL Hjelm

Alta IF

Nybygda IL
Strindheim IL
Moelven IL
Gullset

Vind IL

Gredker IF
IL Vestringen
Spydeberg IL
Fossum IF
Spydeberg IL

IL Jutul
Brandbu IF

34
34
34
34
34

34
34

35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

35.
35.
35.
36.
36.

36.
36.
36.
36.
.36

37

39.
.14

40

.49
.50
.51
.53
.53

.56
.57
35.
35.
35.

01
02
05

14
21
23
24
26

27
27
29
32
34

34
38
48
50
51

52
54
56
05
08

13
42
53
58

00

.44
.45
.46
.48
.48

DO DD

.51
.52
.56
.57
.00

[, N NG

.09
.16
.18
.19
.21

(GG NG NG INE) |

.22
.22
.24
.27
.29

(GG NG NG IE) |

.29
.33
.43
.45
.46

(GG NG N INE) |

.47
.49
.51
.00
.03

o oY U1 U1l

.08
.37
.48
.53
.31

~ Oy Oy OY O

[ee)

.55
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